2300088343

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500409898455

RECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

174 Forder's Printing - Thom sevice GA BICC

RoRo Holdings,	LLC		
Please Debit FCA	x000000003 For	r: 125	
Thank you Seth N	Veelev		
1-4-	<u></u>		
- Hely			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
,			Officer Search
1	- /		Fictitious Search
			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC or 3 File
seth	·		- UCC 1 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick	c Un	Courier

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		dings, LLC			
30001.0	''	Name of I	Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submittee	I for filing,	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Paul A. Kras	sker, Esq.			
			Name o	f Person	
	The Law Of	fice of Paul A. Krasker,	P.A.		
	· ••		Firm/Co	ompany	
	1615 Forum	Place, 5th Floor			
			Addı	ress	
	West Palm I	Beach, F1, 33401			
			City/State ar	nd Zip Code	****
		askerlaw.com			
	ì	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future:	annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Andrea Murp	phy Snowden	561	515-4722	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:			
≣\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	34 111			42	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RoRo Holdings, LI					
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited L	iability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
3801 PGA Bouleva	ard	3801	3801 PGA Boulevard		
Suite 600		Suite	Suite 600		
Palm Beach Garde	ns, FL 33410	Palm	Beach Gardens, FL 33410		
·	n active Florida registration et address of the registered				
·	The Law Office of Par	agent are: Il A. Krasker, P.A. Name	·		
The name and the Florida stree	The Law Office of Par	agent are: Il A. Krasker, P.A. Name I Floor			
·	The Law Office of Par	agent are: Il A. Krasker, P.A. Name I Floor			
·	The Law Office of Par	agent are: Il A. Krasker, P.A. Name I Floor			
·	The Law Office of Par 1615 Forum Place, 5th Florida street address	agent are: al A. Krasker, P.A. Name a Floor (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)		

(CONTINUED)

		~ •		
٠.	RTI	ľ	1	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	l Member
•	
MGR	Rosemarie Brenner 3801 PGA Boulevard, Suite 600
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
	Tunn seeden vandens, 11, 25 110
-	
	
(Use attachment if nece	account)
(See tittle in it is ex	.5544.5.7
ICLE V: Effective date, if a	other than the date of filing:
effective date is listed, the	date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
ate of filing.)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ocument's effective date or	the Department of State's records.
KI P.VI. Odan mandalana	:c
ICLE VI: Other provisions,	H any.
REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE:
	fignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
I his do	ocument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constit	utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Daul A. Kracker
	Paul A. Krasker Typed or printed name of signee
	Daul A. Krackar

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)